
Sl.No Name

Amount claimed ( 

in Rs)

Amount Admitted ( 

in Rs)

1 Symbiotic Systems automation Private Limited 26,97,918 15,15,997

2 Prakash&Rajaguru 6,06,462 4,73,139

3

FLORAISON INDIA STRATEGIC CONSULTING 

PRIVATE LIMITED 19,72,608 15,41,178

Total 52,76,988 35,30,314

DR. WIESNER TEST AND AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED

Claims Received and Admitted as on 10th November 2020


